
 

Scotwood Industries, Inc. Sicalco LTD.

Invoicing Information: 12980 Metcalf Ave. , Ste. 240 907 N. Elm St. Suite 100

   District 1 Headquarters Overland Park, KS 66213 Hinsdale, IL 60521

   P.O. Box 278 Michelle Nations 800-844-2022 Jack or Mark Daws 800-435-1919

   Wynne, Arkansas 72396

   Phone - (870) 238-8144

Per Gallon Per Gallon

Liquid Liquid

Roadmaster Liquidow

4300 4000

COUNTY   

District Headquarters

Hwy. 64 West, Wynne  72396 0.750

Area Headquarters

on North Frontage Rd.

West Memphis  72301

Area Headquarters

Hwy. 70, Lehi  72301

Area Headquarters

Hwy. 70, Brinkley  72021

Area Headquarters

Hwy. 49 (Walnut Corner)  72355

Area Headquarters

Hwy. 70, Forrest City  72335

  AWARDED BY:  Purchasing Committee DATE:  9/3/13

DENOTES LOW BIDDER MEETING SPECS. AWARDED TO:  Scotwood Industries

0.700

0.700

0.750

0.750

0.750

0.750

0.750

1-2

PRODUCT PROPOSED

0.700

0.700

0.700

0.700

ARKANSAS STATE HIGHWAY AND TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT

TABULATION FOR SUPPLY CONTRACT NO. H-14-250J - LIQUID CALCIUM CHLORIDE (without corrosion inhibited liquids)

DISTRICT ONE LOCATIONS

Date of Contract:  October 1, 2013 thru March 31, 2014                       Opening Date:  8/20/2013

1-4

LOCATIONS

MINIMUM TRUCK LOADS

1-5

1-6 St. Francis

1-1 Cross

Crittenden1-3

Monroe

Phillips

Crittenden



 

Scotwood Industries, Inc. Sicalco LTD.

Invoicing Information: 12980 Metcalf Ave. , Ste. 240 907 N. Elm St. Suite 100

   District 2 Headquarters Overland Park, KS 66213 Hinsdale, IL 60521

   P.O. Box 6836 Michelle Nations 800-844-2022 Jack or Mark Daws 800-435-1919

   Pine Bluff, Arkansas 71611

   Phone - (870) 534-1612

Per Gallon Per Gallon

Liquid Liquid

Roadmaster Liquidow

4300

COUNTY   

District Headquarters

Hwy. 65 South, Pine Bluff  71611 0.860

  

DENOTES LOW BIDDER MEETING SPECS.

PRODUCT PROPOSED

MINIMUM TRUCK LOADS

LOCATIONS

0.900
2-1

ARKANSAS STATE HIGHWAY AND TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT

TABULATION FOR SUPPLY CONTRACT NO. H-14-250J - LIQUID CALCIUM CHLORIDE (without corrosion inhibited liquids)

DISTRICT TWO LOCATIONS

Date of Contract:  October 1, 2013 thru March 31, 2014                       Opening Date:  8/20/2013

Jefferson

4000



 

Scotwood Industries, Inc. Sicalco LTD.

Invoicing Information: 12980 Metcalf Ave. , Ste. 240 907 N. Elm St. Suite 100

   District 3 Headquarters Overland Park, KS 66213 Hinsdale, IL 60521

   P.O. Box 490 Michelle Nations 800-844-2022 Jack or Mark Daws 800-435-1919

   Hope, Arkansas 71802

   Phone - (870) 777-3457

Per Gallon Per Gallon

Liquid Liquid

Roadmaster Liquidow

4300

COUNTY  

Area Headquarters

Hwy. 237, Texarkana  71854 0.910

  

DENOTES LOW BIDDER MEETING SPECS.

MINIMUM TRUCK LOADS

Miller

PRODUCT PROPOSED

0.970

4000

ARKANSAS STATE HIGHWAY AND TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT

TABULATION FOR SUPPLY CONTRACT NO. H-14-250J - LIQUID CALCIUM CHLORIDE (without corrosion inhibited liquids)

DISTRICT THREE LOCATIONS

Date of Contract:  October 1, 2013 thru March 31, 2014                       Opening Date:  8/20/2013

LOCATIONS

3-1



 

Scotwood Industries, Inc. Sicalco LTD.

Invoicing Information: 12980 Metcalf Ave. , Ste. 240 907 N. Elm St. Suite 100

   District 4 Headquarters Overland Park, KS 66213 Hinsdale, IL 60521

   P.O. Box 11170 Michelle Nations 800-844-2022 Jack or Mark Daws 800-435-1919

   Fort Smith, Arkansas 72917-1170

   Phone - (479) 484-5306

Per Gallon Per Gallon

Liquid Liquid

Roadmaster Liquidow

4300 4000

COUNTY  

District Headquarters

808 Frontier Road, Barling  72923

Area Headquarters

Hwy. 10, Greenwood  72936 0.940

Area Headquarters

Hwy. 64, Alma  72956

Area Headquarters

Hwy. 540 & Dollard Rd.

Mountainburg  72946

Area Headquarters

Hwy. 23, Ozark  72949

Area Headquarters

Hwy. 22, Paris  72855

Area Headquarters

Hwy. 71, Mena  72953

Area Headquarters

Hwy. 71B, Waldron  72958

Area Headquarters

Hwy. 62, Lincoln  72744

Area Headquarters

Hwy. 112, Fayetteville  72704

DENOTES LOW BIDDER MEETING SPECS.

1.03

1.03

1.03

1.03

1.03

0.940

0.940

0.940

0.940

0.940

0.940

0.940

0.940

0.940

1.03

1.03

1.03

1.03

1.03

Washington

Logan

Polk

Scott

Washington

Crawford

Franklin

4-3

4-4

4-5

MINIMUM TRUCK LOADS

4-1

4-2

Sebastian

Sebastian

Crawford

ARKANSAS STATE HIGHWAY AND TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT

TABULATION FOR SUPPLY CONTRACT NO. H-14-250J - LIQUID CALCIUM CHLORIDE (without corrosion inhibited liquids)

DISTRICT FOUR LOCATIONS

Date of Contract:  October 1, 2013 thru March 31, 2014                       Opening Date:  8/20/2013

LOCATIONS

PRODUCT PROPOSED

4-10

4-6

4-7

4-8

4-9



 

Scotwood Industries, Inc. Sicalco LTD.

Invoicing Information: 12980 Metcalf Ave. , Ste. 240 907 N. Elm St. Suite 100

   District 5 Headquarters Overland Park, KS 66213 Hinsdale, IL 60521

   P.O. Box 2376 Michelle Nations 800-844-2022 Jack or Mark Daws 800-435-1919

   Batesville, Arkansas 72503

   Phone - (870) 251-2374

  

Per Gallon Per Gallon

Liquid Liquid

Roadmaster Liquidow

4300 4000

COUNTY  

District Headquarters

Hwy. 167, Batesville  73501 0.790

DENOTES LOW BIDDER MEETING SPECS.

LOCATIONS

Independence

PRODUCT PROPOSED

0.820

ARKANSAS STATE HIGHWAY AND TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT

TABULATION FOR SUPPLY CONTRACT NO. H-14-250J - LIQUID CALCIUM CHLORIDE (without corrosion inhibited liquids)

DISTRICT FIVE LOCATIONS

Date of Contract:  October 1, 2013 thru March 31, 2014                       Opening Date:  8/20/2013

MINIMUM TRUCK LOADS

5-1



 

Scotwood Industries, Inc. Sicalco LTD.

Invoicing Information: 12980 Metcalf Ave. , Ste. 240 907 N. Elm St. Suite 100

   District 6 Headquarters Overland Park, KS 66213 Hinsdale, IL 60521

   P.O. Box 190296 Michelle Nations 800-844-2022 Jack or Mark Daws 800-435-1919

   Little Rock, Arkansas 72219

   Phone - (501) 569-2266

  

Per Gallon Per Gallon

Liquid Liquid

Roadmaster Liquidow

4300 4000

COUNTY  

District Headquarters

8900 Mabelvale Pike

Little Rock  72209 0.870

Area Headquarters

Eureka Garden Road

North Little Rock  72117

Area Headquarters

Dixon Rd., Little Rock  72206

Area Headquarters

Hwy. 70, Hot Springs  71901

Area Headquarters

Hwy. 270, Malvern  72104

Area Headquarters

Hwy. 31, Lonoke  72086

Area Headquarters

Hwy. 70, Hazen  72064

Area Headquarters

Hwy. 67, Benton  72015

DENOTES LOW BIDDER MEETING SPECS.

0.900

0.900

0.900

0.900

0.900

0.900

0.900

0.870

0.870

0.870

0.870

0.870

0.870

Hot Spring

Lonoke

Prairie

Saline

ARKANSAS STATE HIGHWAY AND TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT

TABULATION FOR SUPPLY CONTRACT NO. H-14-250J - LIQUID CALCIUM CHLORIDE (without corrosion inhibited liquids)

DISTRICT SIX LOCATIONS

Date of Contract:  October 1, 2013 thru March 31, 2014                       Opening Date:  8/20/2013

Pulaski

Garland

MINIMUM TRUCK LOADS

LOCATIONS

6-3

6-4

6-5

6-6

6-7

6-8

6-2

6-1 Pulaski

Pulaski

PRODUCT PROPOSED

0.870

0.900



 

Scotwood Industries, Inc. Sicalco LTD.

Invoicing Information: 12980 Metcalf Ave. , Ste. 240 907 N. Elm St. Suite 100

   District 7 Headquarters Overland Park, KS 66213 Hinsdale, IL 60521

   P.O. Box 897 Michelle Nations 800-844-2022 Jack or Mark Daws 800-435-1919

   Camden, Arkansas 71711

   Phone - (870) 836-6401

   

Per Gallon Per Gallon

Liquid Liquid

Roadmaster Liquidow

4300 4000

COUNTY  

Area Headquarters

3155 Hollywood Rd.

Arkadelphia  71923

District Headquarters

2245 California Ave., Camden  71701

DENOTES LOW BIDDER MEETING SPECS.

0.940

0.940

ARKANSAS STATE HIGHWAY AND TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT

TABULATION FOR SUPPLY CONTRACT NO. H-14-250J - LIQUID CALCIUM CHLORIDE (without corrosion inhibited liquids)

DISTRICT SEVEN LOCATIONS

Date of Contract:  October 1, 2013 thru March 31, 2014                       Opening Date:  8/20/2013

MINIMUM TRUCK LOADS

LOCATIONS

7-2

7-1 Clark

Ouachita

PRODUCT PROPOSED

0.910

0.910



 

Scotwood Industries, Inc. Sicalco LTD.

Invoicing Information: 12980 Metcalf Ave. , Ste. 240 907 N. Elm St. Suite 100

   District 8 Headquarters Overland Park, KS 66213 Hinsdale, IL 60521

   P.O. Box 70 Michelle Nations 800-844-2022 Jack or Mark Daws 800-435-1919

   Russellville, Arkansas 72811

   Phone - (501) 968-2286

   

Per Gallon Per Gallon

Liquid Liquid

Roadmaster Liquidow

4300 4000

COUNTY  

Area Headquarters

Hwy. 27, Danville  72833

Area Headquarters

Hwy. 331 & I-40, Russellville  72801

Area Headquarters

Hwy. 95, Clinton  72031

Area Headquarters

Hwy. 64 West, Morrilton  72110

Area Headquarters

Hwy. 64 East, Conway  72032

Area Headquarters

Hwy. 64 West, Clarksville  72830

Area Headquarters

Hwy. 60, Perryville  72126

Area Headquarters

Hwy. 27, Danville  72833

DENOTES LOW BIDDER MEETING SPECS.

0.940

0.940

0.940

0.940

0.940

0.940

0.940

0.940

0.890

0.890

0.890

0.890

0.890

0.890

Faulkner

Johnson

Perry

Yell

ARKANSAS STATE HIGHWAY AND TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT

TABULATION FOR SUPPLY CONTRACT NO. H-14-250J - LIQUID CALCIUM CHLORIDE (without corrosion inhibited liquids)

DISTRICT EIGHT LOCATIONS

Date of Contract:  October 1, 2013 thru March 31, 2014                       Opening Date:  8/20/2013

Van Buren

Conway

MINIMUM TRUCK LOADS

LOCATIONS

8-1

8-3

8-5

8-6

8-7

8-8

8-4

8-2

Yell

Pope

PRODUCT PROPOSED

0.890

0.890



 

Scotwood Industries, Inc. Sicalco LTD.

Invoicing Information: 12980 Metcalf Ave. , Ste. 240 907 N. Elm St. Suite 100

   District 9 Headquarters Overland Park, KS 66213 Hinsdale, IL 60521

   P.O. Box 610 Michelle Nations 800-844-2022 Jack or Mark Daws 800-435-1919

   Harrison, Arkansas 72602

   Phone - (870) 743-2100

   

Per Gallon Per Gallon

Liquid Liquid

Roadmaster Liquidow

4300 4000

COUNTY   

District Headquarters

Hwy. 65, Harrison  72601 0.980

Area Headquarters

Airport Rd., Harrison  72601

Area Headquarters

Hwy. 62 E., Mt. Home  72653

Area Headquarters

Jct. Hwy. 62 & 72, Garfield  72732

Area Headquarters

Hwy. 59, Gentry  72734

Area Headquarters

Hwy. 62, Berryville  72616

Area Headquarters

Hwy. 412, Huntsville  72740

Area Headquarters

Hwy. 62, Yellville  72687

Area Headquarters

Hwy. 74, Jasper  72641

Area Headquarters

Hwy. 27, Marshall  72650

Area Headquarters

I-540, Exit 83, SH 94 @

Champion Drive, Rogers  72756

DENOTES LOW BIDDER MEETING SPECS.

1.09

1.09

1.09

1.09

1.09

1.09

0.980

0.980

0.980

0.980

0.980

1.09

1.09

1.09

1.09

1.09

PRODUCT PROPOSED

0.980

0.980

0.980

0.980

0.980

9-3

9-4

Benton

Carroll

Benton

Madison

Marion

Newton

Searcy

9-11

9-7

9-8

9-9

9-10

9-5

9-6

Baxter

Benton

MINIMUM TRUCK LOADS

LOCATIONS

9-1

9-2

Boone

Boone

ARKANSAS STATE HIGHWAY AND TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT

TABULATION FOR SUPPLY CONTRACT NO. H-14-250J - LIQUID CALCIUM CHLORIDE (without corrosion inhibited liquids)

DISTRICT NINE LOCATIONS

Date of Contract:  October 1, 2013 thru March 31, 2014                       Opening Date:  8/20/2013



 

Scotwood Industries, Inc. Sicalco LTD.

Invoicing Information: 12980 Metcalf Ave. , Ste. 240 907 N. Elm St. Suite 100

   District 10 Headquarters Overland Park, KS 66213 Hinsdale, IL 60521

   P.O. Box 98 Michelle Nations 800-844-2022 Jack or Mark Daws 800-435-1919

   Paragould, Arkansas 72451

   Phone - (870) 239-9511

   

Per Gallon Per Gallon

Liquid Liquid

Roadmaster Liquidow

4300

COUNTY  

Area Headquarters

Hwy. 18 & 63, Jonesboro  72401 0.660 0.660

Area Headquarters

Hwy. 18, Blytheville  72315

DENOTES LOW BIDDER MEETING SPECS. Awarded by Lot

ARKANSAS STATE HIGHWAY AND TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT

TABULATION FOR SUPPLY CONTRACT NO. H-14-250J - LIQUID CALCIUM CHLORIDE (without corrosion inhibited liquids)

DISTRICT TEN LOCATIONS

Date of Contract:  October 1, 2013 thru March 31, 2014                       Opening Date:  8/20/2013

PRODUCT PROPOSED

0.660

4000

0.660

MINIMUM TRUCK LOADS

LOCATIONS

10-1

10-2

Craighead

Mississippi


